Visit the following website for the complete BPS Procurement Directive document - 
http://www.fin.gov.on.ca/en/bpssupplychain/documents/bps_procurement_directive.html.  

1.8 Client Participation in OECM Marketplace Agreements 

OECM currently has four-hundred and eleven (411) Clients using one (1) or more OECM agreements:  

• One-hundred and eighteen (118) School Boards, Colleges and Universities; and, 

• Two-hundred and ninety-three (293) other public organizations. 

Participation in OECM agreements has been steadily growing as illustrated in the table below, clearly 
demonstrating that the education sector and other public organizations are achieving value and savings by 
using OECM agreements.